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2019 MOORING AND STORAGE CHARGES
Prices including 20% VAT with effect from 1st April 2019

MOORINGS AFLOAT
Marina mooring for annual in advance payment (annual contract): 

Marina mooring for payment by monthly Direct Debit (three months’ notice):
Direct Debit payment terms subject to application

Temporary seasonal berth for payment in advance:

Daily visitors’ mooring (per metre) includes all facilities:
Visitor moorings may be booked up to one week in advance with full non-refundable payment

LENGTHS CHARGED
Maximum length charged: 16m for all craft including narrowboats. Minimum length charged (all boats): 5m. 
Boat length is measured overall including accessories rounded-up to the nearest 0.2m; plus 0.4m for outboards 
and sterndrives; 0.6m for bathing platforms; 1.0m for davits and/or tender.

HARDSTANDING
Free of charge to all permanent berth-holders. Visiting boats hardstanding storage available at standard mooring 
tariff. Please contact marina office (01684) 594287. Please clearly mark your trailer with your boat’s name.

Trailer storage - six months payable in advance:

SLIPWAY
Free of charge to all permanent annual berth-holders

Launch and recovery by owner on same day:
Dinghy launch (without trailer):
Seasonal slipway pass (unlimited use for six months):

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
All berth-holders agree to abide by the standard terms and conditions of mooring and storage as displayed 
in the marina office. All owners are required to provide insurance cover for third party claims of a minimum 
£3,000,000 and may be asked to produce evidence to this effect. Residential use not permitted.

ELECTRICITY
Mains shore supply provided via standard 5amp MCB, metered lead or smart card. Metered leads are provided 
by the marina for a refundable deposit. Only metered leads provided by the marina may be used. Smart cards 
for prepayment are available from the marina office; boats found connected to shore supply without using 
a metered lead or smart card meter provided by the marina will be disconnected without notice. Refundable 
deposit on metered lead: £120.00 in advance (includes VAT at 20%). Refunds on Metermaids previously issued at 
15% or 17.5%VAT will be refunded at the 15% or 17.5% VAT rate, in accordance with HMRC guidance.

Metered charge per Kwh unit variable to equal supply cost. Invoices for mains shore supply must be paid on 
receipt of invoice. Charges for metered units include standing charges, monthly demand charge, capacity 
charge, climate change levy, repair and renewal costs, NICEIC certification costs, maintenance costs, and 
administration costs. The current price per Kwh unit is displayed on the marina office noticeboard; this charge 
may alter without notice if supply costs alter. Important notice: electric supply continuity cannot be guaranteed. 
Mains electricity is only available to boats with a properly equipped and protected ring-main installation. 

Electricity is supplied in accordance with OFGEM regulations.

£302.00/m
per metre per year

£28.00/m
per metre per month

£32.00/m
per metre per month

£2.00/m
per day/night

£420.00/m
per six months

£15.00
£7.50

£100.00
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HOISTING
Lift and launch:
Lift onto transport:
Larger craft requiring double-lifting for lifts onto/off transport will be charged 1½ times tariff

Lift for survey and relaunch:
Lift and block ashore:

Capacity is 18,000kg, maximum length 16m (52ft), maximum beam 4.57m (15ft). Charges based on maximum 
hull length, in tenths of metres. Excess waiting time in slings charged extra. Please contact service centre to book 
hoisting (01684) 594540.

SERVICE AND CHANDLERY
Please contact service centre on (01684) 594540 for all your service, parts, chandlery, gas, and hoisting 
requirements.

THE WHEELHOUSE MARINA BAR AND RESTAURANT
Licensed bar and restaurant open to all berth holders and members of the public. Telephone: (01684) 594224.

PUMP-OUT
Please contact marina office for self-service pump-out token. Tokens available during office
hours but pump-out available with token 24/7 - £15.00 (Free for Loyalty Scheme members).

DIESEL (Gas Oil, 35 sec)
Please contact marina office on (01684) 594287.

TOILETS AND SHOWERS
Free of charge to berth holders. Please ask for entry security code list.

STAFF CONTACTS AT UPTON MARINA
Marina Office: Nigel Webster 

Boat Sales: Olly Wylie and Penny Green

Service Centre and Hoisting: Walter Mitchell 

The Wheelhouse Marina Bar & Restaurant: Nicky Hollins
 
Maintenance: John Izod, Vance Ward and Connor Stokes

MARINA OPENING TIMES

(01684) 594287 
nigel.webster@tingdene.net 

(01684) 593111
uptonboatsales@tingdene.net

(01684) 594540
 

(01684) 594224
 

(01684) 594287

£21.00/m
£29.00/m

£27.00/m
£27.00/m

per metre hull length


